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DIMENSIONS mm

* continuous extraction level indicated for installation in bathrooms  / ** continuous extraction level indicated for installation in kitchens 

E-100 G

E-100 GT

E-100 GTH

00900200 E-100 GTH

00900100 E-100 GT

00900000 E-100 G

CODE MODEL VERSION Ø  
(mm)

VOLTAGE
(V)

SPEED
(r.p.m)

INPUT 
POWER 

(W)

MAXIMUM 
AIRFLOW 
(m3/h - l/s)

SOUND 
PRESSURE 

LEVEL  dB(A)

UNITS PER 
BOX

PVP

100

100

100

220-240

220-240

220-240

90-25

90-25

36-10

58-16

90-25

2600

2600

1
a
 veloc. - 1100*

veloc. - 1800**

2
a
 veloc. - 2600

8

8

4

5

8

31

31

17

21

31

6

6

6

• Perimeter extraction system.

• White glass cover. 

• High-performance plastic housing 

  and impeller.

• With temperature and humidity indicator   

  (available on Hygro model).

• Backdraught shutter (accessory).

• Fitted with 220-240 50Hz motors, 

  IP-44 protection and insulation 

 class B as standard.

• 2-speed motor (Hygro version only),

   > 1st speed: to be selected prior to installation 

   between two possible extraction levels. 

   > 2nd speed: activates when light is switched                   

 on, by activating the humidistat or the timer.

VER
Y

SILENT

Easy and speedy removal of the cover using a single tool (included in the packaging) which is also used to adjust the timer (GT and 

GTH version) and the humidistat (GTH version).

EASILY REMOVABLE

Extra-flat white glass 

cover that is easy to 

clean just by running a 

damp cloth over it.

EASY TO CLEAN

HIGH ENERGY 

EFFICIENCY


